Monyash Parish Council

Date approved
06-Apr-2020
04-May-2020
01-Jun-2020
01-Jun-2020
01-Jun-2020
01-Jun-2020
01-Jun-2020
06-Jul-2020
06-Jul-2020
06-Jul-2020
03-Aug-2020
03-Aug-2020
07-Sep-2020
07-Sep-2020
07-Sep-2020
07-Sep-2020
05-0ct-2020
05-0Oct-2020
05-0ct-2020
02-Nov-2020
02-Nov-2020
07-Dec-2020
07-Dec-2020
07-Dec-2020
01-Feb-2021
01-Feb-2021
01-Feb-2021
01-Feb-2021
01-Mar-2021
01-Mar-2021
01-Mar-2021

Amount
£173.44
£173.44
£173.44
£228.67
£179.40
£430.00
£100.00
£173.44
£112.98
£655.00
£173.44
£225.00
£173.44
£190.00
£210.00
£375.00
£173.44
£190.00
£272.42
£173.44
£140.00
£173.44
£140.00
£139.00
£346.88
£140.00
£157.08
£1,371.00
£173.44
£142.25
£107.53

2020/21 expenditure items of £100 or more Updated March 2021
Description

Clerk's remuneration

Clerk's remuneration

Clerk's remuneration

Insurance

Derbyshire Association of Local Councils (DALC)
Mowing of footpaths

Audit

Clerk's remuneration

Paper towels and bins for toilets

resurfacing Jack Mere, erecting notice board and shelves in toilets
Clerk's remuneration

Cleaner for June and July

Clerk's remuneration

Cleaner

Cleaning of land around toilets

New battery and pads for defibrillator

Clerk's remuneration

Cleaner

Wood etc to repair village benches

Clerk's remuneration

Cleaner

Clerk's remuneration

Cleaner

New dog waste bin

Clerk's remuneration

Cleaner

Hard core for parking area

T&J Scoggins for mowing and village green maintenance
Clerk's remuneration

Water rates

Derbyshire Association of Local Councils (DALC)
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