Monyash Parish Council 2020/21 expenditure items of £100 or more Updated March 2021

Date approved	Amount	Description
06-Apr-2020	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration
04-May-2020	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration
01-Jun-2020	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration
01-Jun-2020	£228.67	Insurance
01-Jun-2020	£179.40	Derbyshire Association of Local Councils (DALC)
01-Jun-2020	£430.00	Mowing of footpaths
01-Jun-2020	£100.00	Audit
06-Jul-2020	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration
06-Jul-2020	£112.98	Paper towels and bins for toilets
06-Jul-2020	£655.00	resurfacing Jack Mere, erecting notice board and shelves in toilets
03-Aug-2020	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration
03-Aug-2020	£225.00	Cleaner for June and July
07-Sep-2020	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration
07-Sep-2020	£190.00	Cleaner
07-Sep-2020	£210.00	Cleaning of land around toilets
07-Sep-2020	£375.00	New battery and pads for defibrillator
05-Oct-2020	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration
05-Oct-2020	£190.00	Cleaner
05-Oct-2020	£272.42	Wood etc to repair village benches
02-Nov-2020	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration
02-Nov-2020	£140.00	Cleaner
07-Dec-2020	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration
07-Dec-2020	£140.00	Cleaner
07-Dec-2020	£139.00	New dog waste bin
01-Feb-2021	£346.88	Clerk's remuneration
01-Feb-2021	£140.00	Cleaner
01-Feb-2021	£157.08	Hard core for parking area
01-Feb-2021	£1,371.00	T&J Scoggins for mowing and village green maintenance
01-Mar-2021	£173.44	Clerk's remuneration
01-Mar-2021	£142.25	Water rates
01-Mar-2021	£107.53	Derbyshire Association of Local Councils (DALC)